

KERALA AYURVEDA LTD. CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VIII/415, Nedumbassery, Athani P.O., Aluva-883585 Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376 Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz, www.keralaayurveda.biz													
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023													
Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	6,335.90	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	101.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	103.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	397.70	-	-	-	(532.57)	-	(497.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs10/each) Basic & Diluted	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
9	(After Extraordinary Items) (of Rs10/each) Basic & Diluted	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.
- The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
- Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board  
For Kerala Ayurveda Limited

Sd/-  
Dr. K Anilkumar  
Executive Director (DIN:00226353)

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd (A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583 Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com		
TENDER NOTICE		
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, <a href="https://tenders.kerala.gov.in">https://tenders.kerala.gov.in</a> or <a href="http://www.kmmil.com">www.kmmil.com</a>		
No	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report/preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite
Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 28, Najalgarh Road, Moli Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982. Email Id: investor@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com, Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana										
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023										
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)										
Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated								
		For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the year ended		
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023			
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.81	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99			
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62			
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-			
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
1. Basic:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26			
2. Diluted:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26			

**Notes:-**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website ([www.nalwasons.com](http://www.nalwasons.com)) and websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).
- Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR).

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited  
Mahender Kumar Goel  
Chairman, Non Executive Director  
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar  
Date : 14th November, 2023

UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office : 3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor, Hydrabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029 Ph: +91-40-48538411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com; Website: www.udayjewellery.com, CIN: L74900TG1999PLC0080813										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023	Rs. In Lakhs		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4528.81	7738.37	8828.42	17828.14			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31			
Diluted :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31			

**Notes:**

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED Regd. Office: 3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029 Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com; Website: www.narbadajewellery.com, CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023	Rs. In Lakhs		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	2035.54	2336.83	2209.91	4372.37	4468.51	9356.42			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2647.27	-	-	-	-	2336.92			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.60	1.72			
Diluted :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.33	1.70			

**Notes:**

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)									
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India. CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170 WEBSITE: <a href="https://www.stampdecap.com/">https://www.stampdecap.com/</a> EMAIL ID: <a href="mailto:cs@stampdecap.com">cs@stampdecap.com</a> CONTACT: 040-69086900/84									
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis									
Figures ₹ In Lakhs									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40	
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71	
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)	
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)	
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)	
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)	
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)									
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410	
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411	

**Notes:**

The above financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website [www.stampdecap.com](http://www.stampdecap.com)

For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited  
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)  
SD/-  
JonnaVenkata Tirupati Rao  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07125471

DATE : 15.11.2023  
PLACE : HYDERABAD

The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.

I choose substance over sensation.  
Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

indianexpress.com

THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED (Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited) CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234 Regd. Off. : Bunglow No. 8/71, Mhada, S V P Nagar, 4 Bunglow Mhada, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053, Email: kja@thinkinkpicturez.com									
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023									
Rs. In lakhs									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			Period Ended		YEAR ENDED		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations (net)	652.87	29.20	393.14	682.08	553.67	2,560.37		
2.	Net Profit before tax*	449.53	(67.05)	262.40	382.49	344.10	594.72		
3.	Net Profit after tax*	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66		
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66		
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 5/- per share)	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40					

KERA AYURVEDA LTD.													
CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VIII/415, Nedumbasery, Athani P.O., Aluva-683585													
Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376													
Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz Website: www.keralaayurveda.biz													
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023													
Rs in Lakhs													
Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	6,335.90	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	101.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	103.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	483.67	-	397.70	-	-	-	(532.57)	-	(497.98)
8	Earnings Per Share												
a)	(before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/each)	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
b)	(After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/each)	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
<b>Notes:</b> 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section. 2. The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company. 3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.													
For and on behalf of the Board For Kerala Ayurveda Limited													
Sd/- Dr. K Anilkumar Executive Director (DIN-00226353)													
Place: Bengaluru Date: 14th Nov, 2023													

The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583		
Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com		
TENDER NOTICE		
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, https://etenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmil.com		
No	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite
Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED							
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015. Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812. Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.							
Email ID: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com. Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)							
Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.81	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7,98,836.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26
2. Diluted:		40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26
<b>Notes :-</b> 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com). 2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR).							
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)							
Particulars	Standalone						
	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended		
	30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,373.84	2,220.53	9,457.94	4,594.37	9,926.03	11,207.12	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,715.14	1,577.94	7,000.15	3,293.08	7,281.64	8,094.64	
<b>Notes :-</b> 3. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2023 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company. 4. Figures results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.							
By order of the Board of Directors For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited Mahender Kumar Goel Chairman, Non Executive Director DIN : 00041866							
Place : Hisar Date : 14th November, 2023							

UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Regd. Office : 3-6-291/A/A, 1st Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029									
Ph: +91-40-48538411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com;									
Website: www.udayjewellery.com; CIN: L74900TG1999PLC0080813									
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023									
Rs. In Lakhs									
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	for current period ended 30.09.2023	for current period ended 30.09.2023	year ended 31.03.2023	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4526.81	7738.37	8826.42	17828.14		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19		
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19		
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31		
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
Basic :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31		
Diluted :		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31		
<b>Notes:</b> 1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed. 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same. 4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.									
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Sanghi Managing Director DIN: 00629693									
Hyderabad Date: 14th Nov, 2023									

NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 3-6-291/A/B, 2nd Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029									
Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com;									
Website: www.narbadajewellery.com; CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173									
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023									
Rs. In Lakhs									
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	for current period ended 30.09.2023	for current period ended 30.09.2023	year ended 31.03.2023	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations	2035.54	2336.83	2209.91	4372.37	4468.51	9356.42		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17		
6.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73		
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2647.27	-	-	-	-	2336.92		
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
Basic :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.60	1.72		
Diluted :		0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.33	1.70		
<b>Notes:</b> 1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed. 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same. 4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.									
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Sanghi Managing Director DIN: 00629693									
Hyderabad Date: 14th Nov, 2023									

GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED											
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)											
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.											
CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170											
WEBSITE: https://www.stampdecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampdecap.com CONTACT: 040-69086900/84											
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis											
Figures ₹ In Lakhs											
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40			
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71			
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)			
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)			
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)			
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)			
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60			
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)			
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)											
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410			
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411			

KERA AYURVEDA LTD.													
CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VII/415, Nedumbasery, Athani P.O., Aluva-683585													
Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376													
Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz Website: www.keralaayurveda.biz													
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023													
Rs in Lakhs													
Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	6,335.90	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	101.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	103.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	483.67	-	397.70	-	-	-	(532.57)	-	(497.98)
8	Earnings Per Share												
a)	(before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/each)	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
b)	(After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/each)	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)
Notes:													
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.													
2. The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company.													
3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.													
For and on behalf of the Board For Kerala Ayurveda Limited													
Sd/- Dr. K Anilkumar Executive Director (DIN-00226353)													
Place: Bengaluru Date: 14th Nov, 2023													

The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583		
Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com		
TENDER NOTICE		
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, https://etenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmil.com		
No.	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML.
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite
Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd		

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED							
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015. Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812. Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.							
Email Id: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com. Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.81	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7,98,836.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26	
2. Diluted:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26	
Notes :-							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).							
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR).							
(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)							
Particulars	Standalone						
	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended		
	30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,373.84	2,220.53	9,457.94	4,594.37	9,926.03	11,207.12	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,715.14	1,577.94	7,000.15	3,293.08	7,281.64	8,094.64	
3. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2023 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.							
4. Figures results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.							
By order of the Board of Directors For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited Mahender Kumar Goel Chairman, Non Executive Director DIN : 00041866							
Place : Hisar Date : 14th November, 2023							

UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED										
Regd. Office : 3-6-291/A/A, 1st Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029										
Ph: +91-40-48538411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com;										
Website: www.udayjewellery.com; CIN: L74900TG1999PLC0080813										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Rs. In Lakhs										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous			
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	for current period ended 30.09.2023	for current period ended 30.09.2022	year ended 31.03.2023	Unaudited	Audited	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4526.81	7738.37	8826.42	17828.14			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :	1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31				
Diluted :	1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31				
Notes:										
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.										
2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.										
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.										
4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.										
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Sanghi Managing Director DIN: 00629693										
Hyderabad Date: 14th Nov, 2023										

NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED										
Regd. Office: 3-6-291/A/B, 2nd Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029										
Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@nabadajewellery.com;										
Website: www.nabadajewellery.com; CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173										
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023										
Rs. In Lakhs										
Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous	Corresponding	Year to date	Year to date	Previous			
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	for current period ended 30.09.2023	for current period ended 30.09.2022	year ended 31.03.2023	Unaudited	Audited	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
1.	Total income from operations	2035.54	2336.83	2209.91	4372.37	4468.51	9356.42			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17			
6.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73			
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2647.27	-	-	-	-	2336.92			
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
Basic :	0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.60	1.72				
Diluted :	0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.33	1.70				
Notes:										
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.										
2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.										
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.										
4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.										
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Sanghi Managing Director DIN: 00629693										
Hyderabad Date: 14th Nov, 2023										

GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED											
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)											
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.											
CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170											
WEBSITE: https://www.stampedecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampedecap.com CONTACT: 040-69086900/84											
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis											
Figures ₹ In Lakhs											
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023			
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)			
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40			
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71			
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)			
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)			
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)			
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)			
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60			
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)			
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)											
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410			
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411			
Notes:											
The above financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.stampedecap.com											
For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited (Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited) SD/- JonnaVenkataTirupatiRao Managing											

**KERA AYURVEDA LTD.**  
CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VIII/415, Nedumbasery, Athani P.O., Aluva-683585  
Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376  
Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz Website: www.keralaayurveda.biz

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023** (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	301.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	303.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	483.67	-	397.70	-	-	(532.57)	-	(497.98)	
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - a) Basic & Diluted: b) (After Extraordinary items) of Rs10/each Basic & Diluted:	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.  
2. The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company.  
3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Dr. K Anilkumar  
Executive Director (DIN:00226353)

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

**GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)  
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.  
CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170  
WEBSITE: https://www.stampdecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampdecap.com CONTACT: 040-69086900/84

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis** (Figures ₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)								
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411

**Notes:**  
The above financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.stampdecap.com

For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited  
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)  
SD/-  
JonnaVenkata Tirupati Rao  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07125471

DATE : 15.11.2023  
PLACE : HYDERABAD

**The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd**  
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583  
Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com

**TENDER NOTICE**  
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, https://etenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmil.com

No	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite

Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd

**"IMPORTANT"**  
whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 2B, Najalgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015. Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id: investor@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.61	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7,98,836.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).  
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR).

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited  
Mahender Kumar Goel  
Chairman, Non Executive Director  
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar  
Date : 14th November, 2023

**The Indian Express.**  
For the Indian Intelligent.

**I choose substance over sensation.**  
Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

**The Indian Express**  
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

indianexpress.com

**THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED**  
(Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited)  
CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234  
Regd. Off. : Bunglow No. 8/71, Mhada, S V P Nagar, 4 Bunglow Mhada, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053, Email: kjha@thinkinkpicturez.com

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			PERIOD ENDED		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations (net)	652.87	29.20	393.14	682.08	553.67	2,560.37
2.	Net Profit before tax*	449.53	(67.05)	262.40	382.49	344.10	594.72
3.	Net Profit after tax*	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66
6.	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs 5/- per share)	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 5/- per share) (not annualised)	1.71	(0.23)	0.89	0.95	1.16	1.50

\* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

**NOTE:**  
1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on 14th November, 2023.  
2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
3. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.  
4. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th November 2023  
Sd/-  
Vimal Kumar Lahoti  
Managing Director

**PHF LEASING LIMITED**  
CIN No. L65110PB1992PLC012488  
Registered Office: 87, Radio Colony, Mahavir Marg, BMC Chowk, Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab  
+91 91150-00401, Website : www.phfleasing.com Email id : phf\_leasingltd@yahoo.co.in

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (In Lakhs)**

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half yearly ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30.06.2023	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	768.34	629.03	382.25	1,397.37	731.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	78.61	55.71	45.97	134.32	102.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	78.61	55.71	45.97	134.32	102.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.93	65.99	33.19	154.92	78.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	80.39	74.98	33.02	155.37	86.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1,238.68	1,238.68	550.00	1,238.68	550.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,640.42	1,560.04	611.37	1,640.42	611.37
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	0.72	0.53	0.60	1.25	1.42

**Notes:**  
1. The above results of PHF Leasing Ltd. ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended Sep.30,2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in and on Company's website www.phfleasing.com.

By order of the Board of Directors  
PHF Leasing Limited  
SD/-  
Vijay Kumar Sareen  
Whole Time Director, DIN: 07978240

Place : Jalandhar  
Date: November 14, 2023

**UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor, Hyderguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029  
Ph: +91-40-48538411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com, Website: www.udayjewellery.com, CIN: L74900TG1999PLC080813

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4526.81	7738.37	8826.42	17828.74
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.  
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.  
4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

**NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hyderguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029  
Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com, Website: www.narbadajewellery.com, CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations	2035.54	2336.83	2209.91	4372.37	4488.51	9356.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.45	340.30	97.46	414.74	408.27	469.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.71	254.65	71.95	310.35	304.52	355.17
6.	Equity Share Capital	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73	2115.73
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2647.27	-	-	-	-	2336.92
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.26	1.20	0.38	1.47	1.60	1.72

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.  
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.  
4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

**KERA AYURVEDA LTD.**  
CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VIII/415, Nedumbasery, Athani P.O., Aluva-683585  
Ph: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376  
Email: info@keralaayurveda.biz Website: www.keralaayurveda.biz

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30th SEPT, 2023** (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.06.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	1,895.27	1,705.60	1,702.79	3,600.87	3,085.62	2,640.77	2,507.11	2,421.79	5,147.89	4,439.17	9,369.99	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.11	27.49	107.90	42.60	86.09	(46.18)	(18.94)	(14.55)	116.99	(33.50)	41.70	(339.39)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.08	27.49	107.90	95.57	86.09	237.30	34.03	(14.55)	116.99	19.47	41.70	(55.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.96	20.56	80.76	71.52	64.43	289.07	0.17	(30.25)	301.69	(30.07)	20.04	(42.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	58.18	27.79	82.38	85.97	67.68	325.73	7.40	(23.02)	303.32	(15.62)	23.29	(6.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	483.67	-	397.70	-	-	(532.57)	-	(497.98)	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	0.55	0.26	0.78	0.81	0.64	3.09	0.07	(0.22)	0.98	(0.15)	0.22	(0.06)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the Half year and quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2023 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralaayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.  
2. The Financial Results for the half year and three months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023. The Limited Review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the company.  
3. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Dr. K Anilkumar  
Executive Director (DIN:00226353)

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

**GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)  
REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.  
CIN:L67120TG1995PLC020170  
WEBSITE: https://www.stampdecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampdecap.com CONTACT: 040-69086900/84

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended September 30, 2023, on Standalone and Consolidated Basis** (Figures ₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total Revenue from operations	185.49	181.17	308.33	963.82	192.14	187.67	349.11	1044.40
Total expenses	158.59	158.45	316.95	1,085.45	164.36	164.14	365.01	1,160.71
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.78	23.53	(15.90)	(116.31)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.40	-	1.38
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income	26.90	22.72	(8.62)	(121.63)	27.73	23.13	(15.90)	(117.69)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	3993.96	2862.64	2870.60
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)
Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410
A Basic	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04237	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0410
B Diluted	0.0067	0.0057	-0.003	-0.04244	0.007	0.0058	-0.006	-0.0411

**Notes:**  
The above financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.stampdecap.com

For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited  
(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)  
SD/-  
JonnaVenkata Tirupati Rao  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07125471

DATE : 15.11.2023  
PLACE : HYDERABAD

**The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd**  
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaramangalam, Kollam-691 583  
Phone: 0476-2651215 to 2651217, e-mail: md@kmmil.com, URL: www.kmmil.com

**TENDER NOTICE**  
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal, https://etenders.kerala.gov.in or www.kmmil.com

No	Tender ID	Items
1	2023_KMML_619460_1	For supply of conveyor belt
2	2023_KMML_621518_1	Detailed Project Report preparation to manufacture sponge iron from iron oxide at KMML
3	2023_KMML_621916_1	For the manufacture and supply of 3,000 Nos of Jumbo bags Polypropylene product-Sillimanite

Chavara 14.11.2023 Sd/- Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd

**"IMPORTANT"**  
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 2B, Najalgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015. Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id: investor@nalwasons.com Website: www.nalwasons.com Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.6	10,911.16	12,435.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,065.64	1,659.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.61	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7,98,836.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26
	2. Diluted:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).  
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone					
	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
	30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
Total income from operations	2,373.84	2,220.53	9,457.94	4,594.37	9,926.03	11,207.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,715.14	1,577.94	7,000.15	3,293.08	7,281.64	8,094.64

3. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2023 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.  
4. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited  
Mahender Kumar Goel  
Chairman, Non Executive Director  
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar  
Date : 14th November, 2023

**The Indian Express.**  
For the Indian Intelligent.

**I choose substance over sensation.**  
Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

indianexpress.com

**THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED**  
(Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited)  
CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234  
Regd. Off. : Bunglow No. 8/71, Mhada, S V P Nagar, 4 Bunglow Mhada, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053, Email: kjha@thinkinkpicturez.com

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			PERIOD ENDED		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations (net)	652.87	29.20	393.14	682.08	553.67	2,560.37
2.	Net Profit before tax*	449.53	(67.05)	262.40	382.49	344.10	594.72
3.	Net Profit after tax*	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	348.05	(67.05)	262.40	281.01	344.10	444.66
6.	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs 5/- per share)	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 5/- per share) (not annualised)	1.71	(0.23)	0.89	0.95	1.16	1.50

\* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

**Notes:**  
1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on 14th November, 2023.  
2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
3. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.  
4. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th November 2023  
Sd/-  
Vimal Kumar Lahoti  
Managing Director

**PHF LEASING LIMITED**  
CIN No. L65110PB1992PLC012488  
Registered Office: 87, Radio Colony, Mahavir Marg, BMC Chowk, Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab  
+91 91150-00401, Website : www.phfleasing.com Email id : phf\_leasingltd@yahoo.co.in

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (In Lakhs)**

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half yearly ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30.06.2023	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	768.34	629.03	382.25	1,397.37	731.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	78.61	55.71	45.97	134.32	102.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	78.61	55.71	45.97	134.32	102.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88.93	65.99	33.19	154.92	78.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	80.39	74.98	33.02	155.37	86.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1,238.68	1,238.68	550.00	1,238.68	550.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,640.42	1,560.04	611.37	1,640.42	611.37
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	0.72	0.53	0.60	1.25	1.42
		0.72	0.53	0.60	1.25	1.42

**Notes:**  
1. The above results of PHF Leasing Ltd. ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended Sep.30,2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in and on Company's website www.phfleasing.com.

By order of the Board of Directors  
PHF Leasing Limited  
SD/-  
Vijay Kumar Sareen  
Whole Time Director, DIN: 07978240

Place : Jalandhar  
Date: November 14, 2023

**UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029  
Ph: +91-40-48538411; E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com, Website: www.udayjewellery.com, CIN: L74900TG1999PLC080813

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2023	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30.09.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	4278.35	3460.03	4526.81	7738.37	8826.42	17828.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	368.39	401.63	317.17	770.01	667.71	1283.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	275.67	300.54	228.94	576.20	491.24	950.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5097.51	-	-	-	-	4521.31
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31
		1.25	1.82	1.04	2.62	2.23	4.31

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
2. The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.  
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.  
4. The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Kumar Sanghi  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00629693

Hyderabad  
Date: 14th Nov, 2023

**NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hydrarguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029  
Ph: +91-40-4850411; E-mail: comsec@narbadajewellery.com, Website: www.narbadajewellery.com, CIN: L01222TG1992PLC014173

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2022	Year to date for current period ended 30.09.2
--------	-------------	---------------------------	------------------------------------	---	---



बी.एन. रोड शाखा नटखान कॉम्प्लेक्स  
11-वी एन रोड कैम्पबहाग, लखनऊ-226001  
ई-मेल: vjbnro@bankofbaroda.com, फोन: 0522-2627634

**अधिग्रहण सूचना (नियम 8(1) अचल/चल सम्पत्ति हेतु)**

प्रतिभूतिकरण व वित्तीय आरिष्ठों को पुनर्निर्माण और प्रतिभूति हेतु का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अन्तर्गत अधोहस्ताक्षरी बैंक ऑफ़ बरौदा का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी है और प्रतिभूति हेतु प्रवर्तन नियम 2002 की उपधारा 13(12) नियम 3 के साथ पठनीय के अन्तर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा निर्माणाधीन खाते के सम्बन्धित वित्तिय वस्तुओं के सम्बन्ध में (जिसका सम्पूर्ण विवरण नीचे उल्लिखित है) सम्पत्ति उपरोक्तों से योग की गयी है कि वे उक्त नोटिस प्राप्त होने की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर ज्ञापन प्रेषित कर दें। नृत्ति सम्पत्ति अधिनियम के द्वारा ज्ञापन प्रेषित करने की गयी है, इसलिए अधिनियम के अन्तर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे उल्लिखित है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) नियम 8 के साथ पठनीय के अन्तर्गत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे निम्नी सम्पत्तियों को कब्जे में लिया है। विशेष तौर पर अधिनियम/अधिनियम/अधिनियम और सामान्य तौर पर आम जनता को एवम्प्राप्त किया जाता है कि उक्त सम्पत्तियों के सम्बन्ध में किसी भी प्रकार की खरीद-फरोख्त न करे। इन सम्पत्तियों के सम्बन्ध में किसी भी खरीद-फरोख्त हेतु बैंक ऑफ़ बरौदा को देय राशि व उक्त पर देय व्यय के अनुक्रम में प्रचार नोट किया जाएगा। उपरोक्तों का ध्यान प्रतिभूतिकरण आरिष्ठों को विभूत करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय-नीचा के संदर्भ में, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

**अभियुक्त व्यक्ति की हाजिरी की अपेक्षा करने वाली उद्घोषणा**

(धारा 82 Cr. P.C देखिए)  
मेरे सम्बन्ध परिवाद किया गया है कि अभियुक्त व्यक्ति राशीद अली उर्फ भिंडी पुत्र अब्दु अली निवासी मकान नं. आई-454, जनता कॉलोनी, वेलकम, दिल्ली ने प्रथम सूचना रिपोर्ट सं. 156/2012 धारा 457/380/411 मा.द.सं. और 25 शस्त्र अधिनियम धारा जफराबाद, दिल्ली के अधीन दण्डनीय अपराध किया है (या संदेह है कि उसने किया है) और उस पर जारी किए गए गिरफ्तारी वारण्ट को यह लिख कर लौटा दिया गया है कि उक्त राशीद अली उर्फ भिंडी मिल नहीं रहा है और सामाधान प्रद रूप में दर्शित कर दिया गया है कि उक्त राशीद अली उर्फ भिंडी फरार हो गया है (या उक्त वारण्ट की तामील से बचने के लिए अपने आप को छिपा रहा है)। इसलिए इसके द्वारा उद्घोषणा करते हुए अभियुक्त राशीद अली उर्फ भिंडी से अपेक्षा की जाती है कि वह इस न्यायालय के सम्बन्ध या (मेरे सम्बन्ध) उक्त परिवाद का उत्तर देने के लिए दिनांक 19.12.2023 को या उसके पहले हाजिर हो।  
सुश्री आयुषी सक्सेना,  
मेट्रोपोलिटन मैजिस्ट्रेट-05  
कमरा नं 48, शाहदरा जिला,  
कडकडडूमा कोर्ट, दिल्ली

DP/11608/NE/2023 (Court Notice)

अपुरवा लिजिंग फाईनेन्स एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट कम्पनी लिमिटेड  
CIN : L74899DL1983PLC016713; दूरभाष: 0120-4372849 ई-मेल : aporvaleasing@gmail.com; वेबसाइट: www.aporvaleasingfinance.com  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ब्लॉक-34, हाऊस नं 247, त्रिलोकपुरी, दिल्ली-110091  
कारपोरेट कार्यालय: सी-1/9, सेक्टर-31, नौयाडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301

30 सितम्बर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के संगठित एवं एकीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

विवरण	एकीकृत		संगठित		राशि लाखों में
	30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2023 को वर्ष से तिथि अनअंककित	30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2022 को वर्ष से तिथि अनअंककित	
परिचालन से कुल आय (नेट)	129.97	323.77	191.29	133.93	239.72
अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	112.46	155.64	121.45	116.34	193.95
कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	112.46	155.64	121.45	116.34	193.95
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद	85.58	116.47	90.88	86.83	116.59
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	72.73	110.48	90.58	74.40	111.38
युक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल [सममूल्य रूप 10/- प्रति शेयर]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
प्रति शेयर आय [सममूल्य रूप 10/- प्रति शेयर] (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए)-	0.43	0.58	0.45	0.43	0.58
मूल:	0.43	0.58	0.45	0.43	0.58
तरल:	0.43	0.58	0.45	0.43	0.58

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायत्वों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 तथा संशोधित के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किये गये तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित रूप का सार है। 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के एकीकृत एवं संगठित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.in](http://www.bseindia.in) एवं कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.aporvaleasingfinance.com](http://www.aporvaleasingfinance.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- # - विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों को आईएनडी-एएस नियमों/एएस नियमों, जो भी लागू हों, के अनुसार लागू एवं हानि कथन में समाहित किये गये हैं।

अपुरवा लिजिंग फाईनेन्स एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट कम्पनी लिमिटेड  
अचल सिंह स्वामी  
प्रबन्ध निदेशक  
DIN: 01335008

तिथि : नवम्बर 14, 2023  
स्थान : नौयाडा

**स्टील स्टील्स इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड**  
सांसादन: L27109PB1973PLC003232  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ग्राम सोमलहेरी/लेहली, पी.ओ. दम्पर, तहसील-डेराबस्सी, जिला: एसएसए नगर, मोहाली (पंजाब)  
वेबसाइट: [www.ssiindia.net](http://www.ssiindia.net), ईमेल आईडी: [ssl\\_ssg@glide.net.in](mailto:ssl_ssg@glide.net.in)

30/09/2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (लाख रु में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित		स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित					
		30/09/23 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30/09/22 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30/09/23 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30/09/22 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30/09/23 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30/09/22 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31/03/23 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31/03/22 (लेखापरीक्षित)				
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	32.51	28.60	30.04	32.51	28.60	30.04	61.11	58.01	61.11	58.01	115.28	115.28
	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) ( कर से पहले, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(36.81)	(36.30)	(34.55)	(36.81)	(36.30)	(34.55)	(73.11)	(70.38)	(73.11)	(70.38)	(136.64)	(136.64)
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) ( कर से पहले, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद )	(36.81)	(36.30)	(34.55)	2430.88	2115.15	(248.18)	(73.11)	(70.38)	4546.03	(113.94)	(136.64)	(189.01)
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्धलाभ/(हानि)(विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद )	(36.81)	(36.30)	(34.55)	2430.88	2115.15	(248.18)	(73.11)	(70.38)	4546.03	(113.94)	(136.64)	(189.01)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [ अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए समुक्त लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	(108.76)	139.48	(9.24)	2358.93	2290.93	(222.87)	30.72	(54.36)	4649.86	(97.92)	(229.90)	(262.27)
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयरों का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) लेखा वर्ष	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30
7	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)												
	मूल और तरलकुल	(0.43)	(0.42)	(0.40)	28.13	24.47	(2.87)	(0.85)	(0.81)	52.60	(1.32)	(1.58)	(1.96)

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त सेबी (लेखापरीक्षित) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट: [www.ssiindia.net](http://www.ssiindia.net) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: चंडीगढ़  
दिनांक: 14/11/2023

**फेडर्स इलेक्ट्रिक एंड इंजीनियरिंग लिमिटेड**  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 6 एवं 6/1 यूपीएसआईडीसी औद्योगिक क्षेत्र सिक्कड़ाबाद, बुलदशहर उ.प्र. 203205  
सीआईएन : L29299UP1957PLC021118 ई-मेल : [imcapital9830@gmail.com](mailto:imcapital9830@gmail.com)  
वेबसाइट : <https://imcapitals.com/fedders-electric-engineering/>

अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रुपये करोड़ में प्रति शेयर आय को छोड़कर)

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही समाप्त के लिए

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित					
		समाप्त तिमाही	छमाही समाप्त	समाप्त तिमाही	छमाही समाप्त				
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022				
		अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित	अलेखा परीक्षित				
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	146.51	25.29	223.98	40.43	146.51	25.29	223.98	40.43
2.	सामान्य से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद की गतिविधियाँ	32.98	7.03	36.22	6.25	32.98	7.03	36.22	6.25
3.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) अपवादित तथा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात	32.98	7.03	36.22	6.25	32.98	7.03	36.22	6.25
4.	कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) वर्ष के लिए लाभ/(हानि) सहित वर्ष के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि) (कर के बाद)	33.01	7.09	36.30	6.28	33.01	7.09	36.30	6.28
5.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
6.	प्रति शेयर आय (वार्षिक नहीं)								
	बेसिक : (₹)	10.99	2.34	12.07	2.08	10.99	2.34	12.07	2.08
	डाइव्यूटेड : (₹)	10.99	2.34	12.07	2.08	10.99	2.34	12.07	2.08

नोट:

- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई और लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा सिफारिश की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 11 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठकों में अनुमोदित किया गया। वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकों ने उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित तिमाही परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है। स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट <https://imcapitals.com/fedders-electric-engineering/>

स्थान: सिक्कड़ाबाद (यू.पी.)  
तिथि: 14 नवम्बर, 2023

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार  
-हस्त0-  
विशाल सिंघल  
(प्रबन्ध निदेशक)

**सुप्रीम कमर्शियल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड**  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : वार्ड-4-ए-सी, लोहा मण्डी, नारायण, नई दिल्ली-110028  
CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016724; Ph.: 9350150766; Email: [supremecommercial@gmail.com](mailto:supremecommercial@gmail.com)

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के समेकित एवं एकीकृत अनअंककित वित्तीय परिणामों का कथन (रु. लाखों में (ईपीएस को छोड़कर))

विवरण	समेकित			एकीकृत		
	समाप्त तिमाही (30/09/2023) (अनअंककित)	समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक (30/09/2023) (अनअंककित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30/09/2022) (अनअंककित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30/09/2023) (अनअंककित)	समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक (30/09/2023) (अनअंककित)	समाप्त तिमाही (30/09/2022) (अनअंककित)
कुल आय	81.33	154.77	77.08	146.11	249.29	263.07
अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	2.14	2.72	2.47	0.55	-39.10	18.28
कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2.14	2.72	2.47	0.55	-39.10	18.28
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1.83	2.04	1.95	0.24	-39.79	14.32
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	1.83	2.04	1.95	0.24	-39.79	14.32
युक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर पूंजी	53.57	53.57	53.57	53.57	53.57	53.57
प्रति शेयर आय [सममूल्य रूप 10/- प्रति शेयर] (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए)	0.34	0.38	0.36	0.04	(7.43)	2.67
मूल:	0.34	0.38	0.36	0.04	(7.43)	2.67
तरल:	0.34	0.38	0.36	0.04	(7.43)	2.67

टिप्पणियाँ:

(क) उपरोक्त परिणामों की अंशेक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेश मंडल की 14 नवम्बर, 2023 को सम्पन्न सम्बन्धित बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।  
(ख) उपरोक्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के वित्तीय परिणामों के सार का विस्तारित प्रारूप का सार सेबी (लेटिंग दायत्वों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किये गये। तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.supremecommercial.co.in](http://www.supremecommercial.co.in)) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते सुप्रीम कमर्शियल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड  
हस्ता0/-  
सीता राम गुप्ता  
निदेशक  
(DIN: 00053970)

तिथि: 14.11.2023  
स्थान: दिल्ली

**NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414 Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015, Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982, Email Id: [investorscare@nalwasons.com](mailto:investorscare@nalwasons.com), Website: [www.nalwasons.com](http://www.nalwasons.com), Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar-125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,664.77	2,517.45	9,696.34	5,182.22	10,457.48	13,350.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,561.47	2,369.13	9,672.22	4,930.61	10,911.16	12,435.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,608.2	2,399.42	9,672.26	5,007.62	10,910.31	12,434.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,065.64	1,859.02	7,223.12	3,724.66	8,146.38	9,258.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,17,850.01	1,41,264.46	45,412.81	2,59,114.47	(1,26,884.84)	5,874.99
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity						7,98,836.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26
	2. Diluted:	40.22	32.30	140.63	72.52	158.61	180.26

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website ([www.nalwasons.com](http://www.nalwasons.com)) and websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).
- Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR): (Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone					
	For the quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
	30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2,373.84	2,220.53	9,457.94	4,594.37	9,926.03	11,207.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,322.22	2,139.69	9,390.72	4,461.91	9,777.49	10,911.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,715.14	1,577.94	7,000.15	3,293.08	7,261.64	8,094.64

The financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2023 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.

These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited  
Mahender Kumar Goel  
Chairman, Non Executive Director  
DIN : 00041866

Place : Hisar  
Date : 14th November, 2023

**आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड**  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, भूतल, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001  
सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407  
ई-मेल : [imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com](mailto:imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com), वेबसाइट : <https://imcapitals.com>

अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रुपये लाख में प्रति शेयर आय को छोड़कर)

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही समाप्त के लिए

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही	छमाही समाप्त	समाप्त तिमाही	छमाही समाप्त
		30.09.2023</			

